62 . Schwaderloh-Schiessen

Sektion: 20

Gruppe

Nr

e )

2095

994

2228

997

2415

2417

1840

2416

Name

Polloni
Schmid
Breitler
Fiechter
Klingenfuss
Leu

Schmid
Sigrist
Schmid

Wenger

Basadingen

Gruppenblatt

Vorname

Marco
Oliver
Andrea
Paul
Urs
Phillip
Louis
Peter
Manuel

Andi

Sonntag, 30. September 2007

Freiwilliger Schiessverein

Jahrgang

1980

1983

1983

1947

1963

1972

1954

1942

1987

1967

Total

Punktzahl
13

12

11

10

10

93

Ausz.

KA

KA

KA

KK

AK



Historisches Schwaderlohschiessen 2007

Stammsektionen
1. Salenstein, Standschiitzengesellschaft, 1
2. Biirglen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
3. Mammern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 1
4. Sonterswil, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
5. Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen, 1
6. Raperswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
7. Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
8. Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein, 1
9. [Illhart, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
10. Wigoltingen, Schiitzenverein, 1
11. Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
12. Mirstetten, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
13. Neuwilen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 1
14 . Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
15. Pfyn, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
16. Lengwil, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
17. Ermatingen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
18 . Mammern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 2
19. Bottighofen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 1
20 . Sonterswil, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
21. Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 1
22 . Birwinken-Happerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
23 . Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein, 2
24 . Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein, 1
25. Téagerwilen, Schiitzenverein, 1
26. Biirglen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
27 . Salenstein, Standschiitzengesellschaft, 2
28. Schonholzerswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
29. Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
30. Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
31. Thurtal, Schiitzenverein, 1
32. Siegershausen-Altishausen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
33. Steckborn, Vereinigte Schiitzen, 1
34 . Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein, 3
35. Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
36. Giittingen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
37. Gottshaus-Hauptwil, Freischiitzen, 1
38 . Basadingen, Freiwilliger Schiessverein, 1

Gruppenrangliste Gewehr

Sonntag, 30. September 2007
Seite 1 von 2

Punktzahl

128
125
124
123
123
119
119
118
117
117
116
113
113
113
112
111
110
109
108
108
107
106
105
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
100
100

98

97

96

96

95

93



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66 .
67 .
68.

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen, 2
Homburg-Horstetten, Schiitzenverein, 2
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
Ermatingen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
Ermatingen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 4

Mirwil, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1

Langrickenbach, Schiitzenverein, 1
Frauenfeld-Kurzdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
Kiimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
Wigoltingen, Schiitzenverein, 2

Eschenz, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1

Sonterswil, Schiitzengesellschaft, 3
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft, 1
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft, 4
Raperswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
Siegershausen-Altishausen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2
Felben-Wellhausen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 1
Mammern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 3
Miillheim, Schiitzenverein, 1

Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 2
Homburg-Horstetten, Schiitzenverein, 1
Neuwilen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 2
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft, 3
Ermatingen, Schiitzengesellschaft, 3
Frauenfeld-Langdorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft, 1
Mirstetten, Schiitzengesellschaft, 2

Miillheim, Schiitzenverein, 2

Sonntag, 30. September 2007
Seite 2 von 2

92
92
91
90
90
90
89
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
79
79
78
78
78
78
76
75
75
70
70
69
68
66
66
59



