62 . Schwaderloh-Schiessen

Sonntag, 30. September 2007

Gruppenblatt

Sektion:	210	Basadingen	Freiwilliger Schiessverein
~			

Gruppe 30 1

Nr	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang	Punktzahl	Ausz.
2227	Polloni	Marco	1980	13	KA
2095	Schmid	Oliver	1983	12	KA
991	Breitler	Andrea	1983	11	KA
988	Fiechter	Paul	1947	10	KK
2228	Klingenfuss	Urs	1963	10	AK
997	Leu	Phillip	1972	9	-
2415	Schmid	Louis	1954	9	-
2417	Sigrist	Peter	1942	8	-
1840	Schmid	Manuel	1987	7	-
2416	Wenger	Andi	1967	4	-
			Total	93	

Historisches Schwaderlohschiessen 2007

Gruppenrangliste Gewehr

Stammsektionen

		Punktzah
1.	Salenstein, Standschützengesellschaft, 1	128
2.	Bürglen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	125
3.	Mammern, Feldschützengesellschaft, 1	124
4.	Sonterswil, Schützengesellschaft, 1	123
5.	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen, 1	123
6.	Raperswilen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	119
7.	Schlattingen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	119
8.	Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein, 1	118
9.	Illhart, Schützengesellschaft, 1	117
10.	Wigoltingen, Schützenverein, 1	117
11.	Mauren-Berg, Schützengesellschaft, 1	116
12.	Märstetten, Schützengesellschaft, 1	113
13.	Neuwilen, Feldschützengesellschaft, 1	113
14.	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	113
15.	Pfyn, Schützengesellschaft, 1	112
16.	Lengwil, Schützengesellschaft, 1	111
17.	Ermatingen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	110
18.	Mammern, Feldschützengesellschaft, 2	109
19.	Bottighofen, Feldschützengesellschaft, 1	108
20.	Sonterswil, Schützengesellschaft, 2	108
21.	Andwil, Feldschützengesellschaft, 1	107
22.	Birwinken-Happerswil, Schützengesellschaft, 1	106
23.	Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein, 2	105
24.	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenverein, 1	103
25.	Tägerwilen, Schützenverein, 1	103
26.	Bürglen, Schützengesellschaft, 2	103
27.	Salenstein, Standschützengesellschaft, 2	102
28.	Schönholzerswilen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	102
29.	Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft, 1	102
30.	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	102
31.	Thurtal, Schützenverein, 1	100
32.	Siegershausen-Altishausen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	100
33.	Steckborn, Vereinigte Schützen, 1	98
34.	Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein, 3	97
35.	Egnach-Romanshorn, Schützengesellschaft, 1	96
36.	Güttingen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	96
37.	Gottshaus-Hauptwil, Freischützen, 1	95
38.	Basadingen, Freiwilliger Schiessverein, 1	93

39.	Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen, 2	92
40.	Homburg-Hörstetten, Schützenverein, 2	92
41.	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesellschaft, 1	91
42.	Ermatingen, Schützengesellschaft, 2	90
43.	Mauren-Berg, Schützengesellschaft, 2	90
44.	Ermatingen, Schützengesellschaft, 4	90
45 .	Märwil, Schützengesellschaft, 1	89
46.	Langrickenbach, Schützenverein, 1	88
47.	Frauenfeld-Kurzdorf, Schützengesellschaft, 1	87
48.	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schützengesellschaft, 2	86
49 .	Wigoltingen, Schützenverein, 2	86
50.	Eschenz, Schützengesellschaft, 1	85
51.	Sonterswil, Schützengesellschaft, 3	85
52.	Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schützengesellschaft, 1	84
53.	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesellschaft, 2	79
54.	Altnau, Schützengesellschaft, 1	79
55 .	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesellschaft, 4	78
56.	Raperswilen, Schützengesellschaft, 2	78
57.	Siegershausen-Altishausen, Schützengesellschaft, 2	78
58.	Felben-Wellhausen, Feldschützengesellschaft, 1	78
59.	Mammern, Feldschützengesellschaft, 3	76
60.	Müllheim, Schützenverein, 1	75
61.	Andwil, Feldschützengesellschaft, 2	75
62 .	Homburg-Hörstetten, Schützenverein, 1	70
63 .	Neuwilen, Feldschützengesellschaft, 2	70
64 .	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesellschaft, 3	69
65 .	Ermatingen, Schützengesellschaft, 3	68
66 .	Frauenfeld-Langdorf, Feldschützengesellschaft, 1	66
67 .	Märstetten, Schützengesellschaft, 2	66
68 .	Müllheim, Schützenverein, 2	59